
1pm 7pm

Thursday 1 July

Friday 2 July

Saturday 3 July

Sunday 4 July

-

Enchanted

Secret Life of Pets

Wall-E

A Star is Born

Anchorman

Bad Boys for Life

-

Thursday 15 July

Friday 16 July

Saturday 17 July

Sunday 18 July

-

Matilda

Coco

Aladdin (Live Action)

Clueless

Black Panther

Bridesmaids

-

Thursday 12 Aug

Friday 13 Aug

Saturday 14 Aug

Sunday 15 Aug

-

Mrs Doubtfire

The Lion King (Original)

The Goonies

Pretty Women

Top Gun

Mamma Mia

-

Thursday 19 Aug

Friday 20 Aug

Saturday 21 Aug

Sunday 22 Aug

-

Trolls World Tour

Ratatouille

Pirates of the Caribbean

Crazy Rich Asians

Mean Girls

Dirty Dancing

-

Thursday 26 Aug

Friday 27 Aug

Saturday 28 Aug

Sunday 29 Aug

-

Jumanji

Moana

The Wizard of Oz

10 Things I Hate About You

Iron Man

Thor Ragnarock

-

Thursday 2 Sep

Friday 3 Sep

Saturday 4 Sep

Sunday 5 Sep

-

The Little Mermaid

Minions

Beauty and the Beast (Live Action)

Bohemium Rhapsody

La La Land

The Avengers

-

Thursday 9 Sep

Friday 10 Sep

Saturday 11 Sep

Sunday 12 Sep

-

The Parent Trap

Frozen

The Lego Movie

Rocket Man

Moulin Rouge

Grease (sing-a-long)

-

Thursday 8 July

Friday 9 July

Saturday 10 July

Sunday 11 July

12:30 - 20:00       Wimbledon Semi Finals

12:30 - 20:00       Wimbledon Semi Finals

11:00 - 20:00        Wimbledon  Finals

11:00 - 20:00        Wimbledon  Finals


